THE DATASHEET OF
T3588CN
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
XR-T3588/89
...the analog plus companyTM
V.35 Interface
Receiver/Transmitter
Rev. 1.05

resistors external to each device, to meet the V.35
specification tolerance.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Package
Operating
Temperature Range
XR-T3588CN 18 Lead 300 Mil CDIP 0°C to 70°C
XR-T3588CP 18 Lead 300 Mil PDIP 0°C to 70°C
XR-T3589CN 14 Lead 300 Mil CDIP 0°C to 70°C
XR-T3588/89
2
Rev.  1.05
BLOCK DIAGRAM
I/P 3
TTL INPUT
SELA
SELB
Figure 1.  XR-T3588 Block Diagram
BIAS
8
2
3